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1910 Lakeshore Blvd W, Unit 102

Toronto ON MG6S 1A2

Details:

List Price: $359,800

Sq Ft: 600-699

Bedrooms: 1

Bathrooms: 1

Building Type: Condo

Style: Comm Element Condo
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Concrete, Metal/Side
Land Size: n/a

Basement: None

Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

al ; Gorgeous 1-Bdrm! 9Ft Ceilings, Large Windows Provide
g i : - Is Lots Of Natural Light & Lovely View Of The Lake.

Spacious Layout, Approx.700 Sqft. Feels Like A Home!
Largest 1 Bdrm FlrpIn Facing South Next To Exit.
Dog/Beach People Will Love This! Hrdwd Flrs, Spacious
Master W Expansive Sliding Mirror Closet.Steps
To:Boardwalk/Bike Paths/High
Park.Shopping/Harbourfront/Downtown Just Mins
Away.
Ttc At Your Doorstep.Fantastic Building Amenities! Get
Ready To Fall In Lovel.
Ss Dble Dr Fridge/Slide-In Stove/B/I
Dw/Microwave.W/D, All Elfs/Window Coverings.5th
Floor Amenities: Aerobics/Yoga
Studio/Gym/Landscaped Rooftopterrace W Bbqs/Party-
Dining Rm & Billards. Rarely Offered Layout! + No
Neighbours = Privacy!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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